
COOP DE TIENDAS
13.32 kW 29 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 686160501871

3,111 kW/h $ 14,125

24 3,138 kW/h $145

98.97 % BIMESTRE $ 13,980

$84,749.46 MXN $871.50 MXN $83,877.96 MXN

555 W 24 67.2 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 2.3 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 29 de Abril de 2024 29 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240032

COOP DE TIENDAS  

24 Trina Solar 555W

Subtotal $ 192,000.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 192,000.00

95111111111 www.miempresasolar.com info@miempresa.com



1 $ 84,749.46 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 83,877.96 $ 83,877.96 $ -108,122.04

2 $ 87,291.94 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 86,394.30 $ 86,394.30 $ -21,727.74

3 $ 89,910.70 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 88,986.13 $ 88,986.13 $ 67,258.39

4 $ 92,608.02 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 91,655.71 $ 91,655.71 $ 158,914.10

5 $ 95,386.26 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 94,405.38 $ 94,405.38 $ 253,319.48

6 $ 98,247.85 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 97,237.54 $ 97,237.54 $ 350,557.03

7 $ 101,195.29 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 100,154.67 $ 100,154.67 $ 450,711.70

8 $ 104,231.15 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 103,159.31 $ 103,159.31 $ 553,871.01

9 $ 107,358.08 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 106,254.09 $ 106,254.09 $ 660,125.10

10 $ 110,578.82 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 109,441.71 $ 109,441.71 $ 769,566.81

11 $ 113,896.19 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 112,724.96 $ 112,724.96 $ 882,291.77

12 $ 117,313.07 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 116,106.71 $ 116,106.71 $ 998,398.49

13 $ 120,832.47 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 119,589.91 $ 119,589.91 $ 1,117,988.40

14 $ 124,457.44 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 123,177.61 $ 123,177.61 $ 1,241,166.01

15 $ 128,191.16 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 126,872.94 $ 126,872.94 $ 1,368,038.96

16 $ 132,036.90 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 130,679.13 $ 130,679.13 $ 1,498,718.08

17 $ 135,998.00 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 134,599.50 $ 134,599.50 $ 1,633,317.59

18 $ 140,077.94 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 138,637.49 $ 138,637.49 $ 1,771,955.07

19 $ 144,280.28 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 142,796.61 $ 142,796.61 $ 1,914,751.69

20 $ 148,608.69 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 147,080.51 $ 147,080.51 $ 2,061,832.20

21 $ 153,066.95 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 151,492.93 $ 151,492.93 $ 2,213,325.12

22 $ 157,658.96 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 156,037.71 $ 156,037.71 $ 2,369,362.84

23 $ 162,388.73 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 160,718.85 $ 160,718.85 $ 2,530,081.68

24 $ 167,260.39 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 165,540.41 $ 165,540.41 $ 2,695,622.09

25 $ 172,278.20 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 170,506.62 $ 170,506.62 $ 2,866,128.71

Sudetes 209 Barrio Xochimilco, CP 68040


